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Verein

Lechroaner Stadl

Diana Issing

Grine Au Thaining
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Almenrausch Grolkitzighofen
Gut Schul’ Piirgen
Hubertus Mundraching
Edelweild Scheuring
Koénigsschitzen Penzing
Edelweild Egling
Edelweild Stoffen
Frohsinn Denklingen
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Schone Linde Schwifting
SchlofRschiitzen Igling

Singoldtaler Schwabmihlhausen

Reiherschitzen Ramsach

SV Hubertus Asch
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Espenlaub Weil
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting
Gut Ziel Reisch

Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Tell Leeder

Burgschitzen Emmenhausen
Edelweild Geretshausen
Bergschiitzen Oberbergen

Wiesbachschiitzen UnterdieRen

Windachtal Finning

Vivat Schwabhausen
Edelweild Beuerbach

Tell Hagenheim

Frohlich Kaltenberg
Waldeslust Ummendorf
Adlerhorst Landsberg

Adler Hurlach
Etschbergschiitzen OberdiefRen
Enzian Hausen

Poringer SchloBRschitzen Pitzli
Schiitzenlust Ellighofen
Gemiitlichkeit Eresing

Enzian Kaufering

Anzahl Teilnehmer
158
106
106

84
83
57
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44
43
43
40
39
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31
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25
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23
22
22
22
19
18
15
15
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13
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
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43
43
46
46
46
49
49
51
52
52
54

a.K.

Freischiitz Geltendorf

Hubertus Landsberg
Bergschiitzen Walleshausen
Adlerhorst Epfenhausen
Lechschiitzen Landsberg
Hubertus Hurlach

Edenthal Seestall

St.Michael Schiitzen Waalhaupte
Quellschiitzen Untermiihlhausen
Kgl.Priv.FSG Landsberg
Vereinigte Schiitzen Waal
Freischiitz Petzenhausen

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Gesamtteilnehmer:
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214
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